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#
Prezime

Surname

Ime

Name

Godina rođenja

Year of birth

Spol (M/Ž)

 Sex  (M/F)

U9
2014 and younger

U11
2012 and younger

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

25. RAPIR CUP / U14 EFC
Klub (Club):

Odgovorna osoba (Responsible person):

FLORET ( FOIL )

Država ( Country ):



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



Total 0 0 0 0



U13
2010 and younger

U14 EFC
2009 and younger

U15
2008 and younger

U17
2006 and younger

U20
2003 and younger

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service #

Online using the EFC Service 1

Online using the EFC Service 2

Online using the EFC Service 3

Online using the EFC Service Total

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service #

Online using the EFC Service 1

Online using the EFC Service 2

Online using the EFC Service 3

25. RAPIR CUP / U14 EFC

11. - 12.03.2023.

Država ( Country ):



Online using the EFC Service Total

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service

Online using the EFC Service



0 0 0 0 0



Prezime (Surname) Ime (Name) Kategorija (Category)

0 0 0

Prezime (Surname) Ime (Name) Kategorija (Category)

Suci ( Referees )

Treneri ( Trainers )



0 0 0


